Sep 13 2024 (13:48) India Rail Info 1

Lakshmikantapur - Sealdah Local/34749 - Klkt - ER

BRP/Baruipur Junction to SPR/Sonarpur Junction
Oh 12m - 9 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LKPR |Lakshmikantapur 19:45 0 | 0 87 |8 |ER
2 |MDBP |Madhabpur 19:47 19:48 m |0 |1 g 75 |8 |ER
3 |MPRD |Mathurapur Road 19:52 19:53 Tm |0 |1 8 63 |7 |ER
4 |JNM  |Jayanagar Majilpur 19:57 19:58 Tm (0 |1 12 |61 |7 ER
5 |BARU |Baharu 20:03 20:04 im [0 |1 17 |76 |7 |ER
6 |DBT |Dakshin Barasat 20:06 20:07 m |0 |1 20 |65 [6 |ER
7 |HGA |Hogla 20:10 20:11 Tm (0 |1 23 |81 |7 ER
8 GCN  |Gocharan 20:13 20:14 m |0 |1 26 |55 (8 ER
9 [SJPR |Surjyapur 20:16 20:17 Tm |0 |1 27 |82 |7 ER
10 |DPDP |Dhapdhapi 20:19 20:20 m [0 |1 30 (58 |8 [ER
11 |KRXM |Krishnamohan Halt 20:22 20:23 im [0 |1 32 [144 (8 [ER
12 |SSRD |[Shasan Road 20:24 20:25 m |0 |1 35 |11 |7 |ER
13 [BRP |Baruipur junction 20:38 20:39 m |1 |1 37 |53 ER
14 [MAK [Mallikpur 20:43 20:44 m (1 |1 40 |55 |7 |ER
15 |[SBGR [Subhas Gram 20:46 20:47 Tm [0 |1 42 |51 |7 |ER
16 [SPR |Sonarpur Junction 20:51 20:52 Tm |1 (1 46 |53 |6 ER
17 |NRPR |Narendrapur Halt 20:54 20:55 Tm (0 |1 47 115 |4 ER
18 |GIA Garia 20:56 20:57 m |0 |1 49 (62 |9 |[ER
19 |NGRI |New Garia 20:58 20:59 Tm |0 |1 50 |95 |[6 ER
20 |BGJT |Baghajatin 21:00 21:01 Tm (0 |1 52 (38 |6 ER
21 |/DP  |Jadabpur 21:04 21:05 m (1 |1 54 |46 |8 [ER
22 |DHK |Dhakuria 21:07 21:08 m (1 |1 55 (23 |9 |[ER
23 |BLN |Ballygunge junction 21:11 21:12 m |1 |1 57 |46 (9 |ER
24 |PQS Park Circus 21:15 21:16 Tm |1 1 59 15 |7 ER
25 |SDAH |Sealdah 21:28 0 |1 62 |- 11 |ER

Sep 13 2024 (13:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



